Bilag 1 Tastrup S@vej vejret

type
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer

Hovedejer

matrnr
7a
13c
28

28

23

23

22

22

29, 2a,
6h

ejerlav
Tastrup By,
Harlev
Tastrup By,
Harlev
Tastrup By,
Harlev
Tastrup By,
Harlev
Tastrup By,
Harlev
Tastrup By,
Harlev
Tastrup By,
Harlev
Tastrup By,
Harlev
Tastrup By,
Harlev

beliggenhed

Tastrup Sevej 1, 8462 Harlev J
Tastrup Sgvej 8, 8462 Harlev J
Tastrup Sgvej 2, 8462 Harlev J
Tastrup Sgvej 2, 8462 Harlev J
Tastrup Sevej 4, 8462 Harlev J
Tastrup Sevej 4, 8462 Harlev J
Tastrup Sgvej 6, 8462 Harlev J
Tastrup Sgvej 6, 8462 Harlev J

Tastrupvej 111, 8462 Harlev J



